Аналитические фильтры QL
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Filtration speed
(sec) DIN 53137
Burst strength
(kg/cm²)
These grades are made with high purity cotton linters fibres and cellulose fibres (ash content of 0.06%). The qualitative
filter papers allow to determinate with a great precision the nature of the filtered solutions and to check the composition
of the samples. They offer better resistance to chemicals and moisture compared to standard filters and thus can be used
for food, beverages, environmental analysis (air, soil...).
filtraTECH’s grades: QL01 | QL02 | QL03 | QL04 | QL05 | QL08
Applications
Size (mm) QL01 QL02 QL03 QL04 QL05 QL08
Item codes
Packing information:
All packs contain 100 units
Other sizes upon request
70 QL01P0070 QL02P0070 QL03P0070 QL04P0070 QL05P0070
90 QL01P0090 QL02P0090 QL03P0090 QL04P0090 QL05P0090
110 QL01P0110 QL02P0110 QL03P0110 QL04P0110 QL05P00110
125 QL01P0125 QL02P0125 QL03P0125 QL04P0125 QL05P0125 QL08P0125
150 QL01P0150 QL02P0150 QL03P0150 QL04P0150 QL05P0150 QL08P0150
185 QL01P0185 QL02P0185 QL03P0185 QL04P0185 QL05P0185 QL08P0185
210 QL01P0210 QL02P0210 QL03P0210 QL04P0210 QL05P0210
240 QL01P0240 QL02P0240 QL03P0240 QL04P0240 QL05P0240 QL08P0240
270 QL01P0270 QL02P0270 QL03P0270 QL04P0270 QL05P0270
320 QL01P0320 QL02P0320 QL03P0320 QL04P0320 QL05P0320
400 QL01P0400 QL02P0400 QL03P0400 QL04P0400 QL05P0400 QL08P0400
500 QL01P0500 QL02P0500 QL03P0500 QL04P0500 QL05P0500 QL08P0500
460 x 570 QL01F4657 QL02F4657 QL03F4657 QL04F4657 QL05F4657
580 x 580 QL01F5858 QL02F5858 QL03F5858 QL04F5858 QL05F5858
45 QL01A0045 QL02A0045 QL03A0045 QL04A0045
47 QL01A0047 QL02A0047 QL03A0047 QL04A0047 QL05A0047
55 QL01A0055 QL02A0055 QL03A0055 QL04A0055 QL05A0055
70 QL01A0070 QL02A0070 QL03A0070 QL04A0070 QL05A0070 QL08A0070
90 QL01A0090 QL02A0090 QL03A0090 QL04A0090 QL05A0090 QL08A0090
110 QL01A0110 QL02A0110 QL03A0110 QL04A0110 QL05A0110 QL08A0110
125 QL01A0125 QL02A0125 QL03A0125 QL04A0125 QL05A0125 QL08A0125
150 QL01A0150 QL02A0150 QL03A0150 QL04A0150 QL05A0150 QL08A0150
185 QL01A0185 QL02A0185 QL03A0185 QL04A0185 QL05A0185 QL08A0185
210 QL01A0210 QL02A0210 QL03A0210 QL04A0210 QL05A0210
240 QL01A0240 QL02A0240 QL03A0240 QL04A0240 QL05A0240 QL08A0240
270 QL01A0270 QL02A0270 QL03A0270 QL04A0270 QL05A0270
320 QL01A0320 QL02A0320 QL03A0320 QL04A0320 QL05A0320
400 QL01A0400 QL02A0400 QL03A0400 QL04A0400 QL05A0400
500 QL01A0500 QL02A0500 QL03A0500 QL04A0500 QL05A0500
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72